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Durability Dexterity

c E CE CATEGORY 3 EN 420:2003 EN 388:2016
4101X
EN 388:2003 EN IS0 374-1:2016 EN SO 374-5:2016
4101 TYPE A
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ART.NO

223536202
223604684
223604685
223604686

GUIDEGLOVES.COM

KIRJELDUS

GLOVE GUIDE 4011 10
GLOVE GUIDE 4011 HP 9
GLOVE GUIDE 4011 HP 10
GLOVE GUIDE 4011 HP 11

KARBIS
120
120
120
120

UKSUS
Paari
Paari
Paari

Paari

SAADAVAL PAARIS 7/ TK
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E
E
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